
		2017-18	Approved	Photographers

PHOTOGRAPHER PHOTOGRAPHER CO PHONE CELL PHOTOGRAPHER EMAIL PHOTOGRAPHER WEB PHOTOGRAPHY TYPE EXPIRES

Alex	Lee H-D	PRODUCTIONS 4693581097 4693581097 alex.lee2823@gmail.com www.h-dproductions.com Ath,	Ch/DT,	FA,	DC,	SL 8/26/18
Arther	Embers Lifetouch	National	School	Studios 9726699200 2143173007 aembers@lifetouch.com www.lifetouch.com SP,	Ath,	Ch/DT,	FA,	DC 6/30/18
Bill	Youngblood Bill	Youngblood	Photography 9725176100 byoungblood96@gmail.com www.byoungbloodphoto.com SL N/A
Dan	Reed Dan	Reed	Photography 4698673529 dan@danreedphotography.com SL N/A
Daniel	Fermaint Fermaint	Photography 9726122615 9728398678 info@fermaintphotography.com www.danielfermaint.com Ath,	Ch/DT,	FA,	DC,	SL 1/1/18
Darrell	Robinson Darrell	Antone	Photography 469-583-9570 darrellantonephotography.com SL
Dawn	Behl My	School	Picture 8176850836 service@myschoolpicture.com www.myschoolpicture.com SP 10/6/17
Dianne	Earley Dianne	Earley	Photography dianneearley@icloud.com SL N/A
Donald	Jackson Got	It	or	Don	Jackson	Photography 972-762-2208	 kkouza@verizon.net SL N/A
John	Lenihan LeniCam	Video	Productions 9723780446 jlenihan@lenicam.com	 www.lenicamvideoproductions.com Video N/A
John	Sloan Foxtrot	Photography 8184301844 9727624763 john@foxtrotphoto.com www.sloanphotography.com Ath,	Ch/DT,	FA,	DC,	SL 8/26/17
�Julie	Gross Legacy	Studios 469.317.6265 716.545.0415 julie@legacystudios.com www.legacystudios.com	 SP,	Ath,	Ch/DT,	FA 3/7/18
Keith	Evans Keith	Evans	Photography 8176759089 keithevansphoto@aol.com www.keithevansphoto.com Ath,FA,	Ch/DT,	SL 7/30/18
Kim	Peichel Kim	Peichel	Photography 9725675798 kim.peichel@verizon.net www.kimpeichel.com Ath,	FA,	Ch/DT.	DC 3/14/18
Laylee	Amadi Laylee	Amadi 214	293-6386 laylee.emadismith SP,	Ch/DT 3/24/18
Louis	Goodrum Big	Lou	Photos 2148506640 2148506640 bigloutex@yahoo.com www.biglouphotos.com SL N/A
Marcie	Parker Gallery	Monents	Photography 9724429720 Marcie@gallerymoments.com www.gallerymoments.com SL,SP,	FA 8/22/17
Michael	Horbovete Michael	Horbovete	Photography 2144979508 Mikehorb@yahoo.com SL N/A
Mike	Moore Snidow	Photography 2144023501 mmoore8060@aol.com Ath,	Ch/DT,	FA,	SL 3/1/17
Randy	Bergfield North	Texas	Photo	Booth,	LLC 8175671606 info@NTXPhotobooth.com NTXPhotobooth.com Video
Roosevelt	Joubert MRJ	Photography 9724425515 2145425929 thebuddie@att.net Ath,	SL 9/3/17
Scott	Peek Scott	Peek	Photography 4695782300 2147627606 scott@scottpeekphotography.comwww.scottpeekphotography.com Ath,	Ch/DT,	FA,	DC,	SL 5/16/18
Scott	R.	Luedke Luedke	Photography 2145056694 2145056694 sluedke@deloitte.com SL N/A
Steve	Sullivan Sullivan	Photography 2142364369 sully.s@verizon.net Video
Thaddeus	Fenton Thad	Fenton	Sports	Photography 9723651096 thad@thadfenton.com SL N/A
Walter	Smith Impact	Images 4696331390 4693589258 walt@iiphoto.com www.iipohoto.com Ath,	Ch/DT,	FA,	DC,	SL 8/25/18

SP	=	 Student	Photography
Ath	=	 Athletic	Teams UPDATED	8-29-17

Ch/DT	=	 Cheer	&	Drill	Team
FA	=	 Fine	Arts
DC	=	 Day	Care
SL	=	 Sideline	action	photography


